2AE
TWIN IMPELLER CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
IN AISI 3042AE
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE CHART
(according to ISO 9906 Annex A)
PERFORMANCE TABLE
10

• DNM 1”
2AE H M
TYPE KEY
ONLY SINGLE PHASE
HYDRAULIC
CODE
POWER CODE
MECHANICAL SEAL CODE
MODEL
120 15
70
120
200
/
TWIN IMPELLER CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
IN AISI 3042AE
PERFORMANCE CURVES
2AE 120/15 (1.10 kW) Impeller diameter = 132/132
2AE 120/20 (1.50 kW) Impeller diameter = 132/157
2AE 120/30 (2.20 kW) Impeller diameter = 157/157 2800 m-1
2AE 120/40 (3.00 kW) Impeller diameter = 157/176
TWIN IMPELLER CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
IN AISI 3042AE
DIMENSIONS
Dimensional table